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/* A program to demonstrate printing out partial contents of the call stack */
Fincruae.

#include
using namespace std;

int print_stack(int k, int j)({
cout << "print_stack() begins" << endl;

cout << "argument k is at &k=" << &k << " and k=" << k << endl;

cout << "argument j is at &j=" << &j << " and j=" << j << endl;

int ccc[2] = { 77777777, 88888888 } ;

cout << "Peeking from &j up, for the space of k ints" << endl ;

int *p = (&j)+k ;

for( int 1 =k ; 1 >0 ; 1-- ){
cout << p << ": " << setw(8) << hex << *p << " = " << setw(ll) << dec << *p << endl ;
P -= j ;// subtractin j from an int pointer sets it to the j-th previous int

}

cout << "End of: print_stack()" << endl;

b}

int ffff(int fun_arg){
cout << "fun() begins" << endl;

cout << "fun_arg is at &fun arg=" << &fun_arg << endl;

int BBB[2] = { 444444444, 555555555 } ;
cout << "BBB is at BBB=" << BBB << endl;

print_stack(40,+1);
cout << "fun ends" << endl;

int main(){
cout << "main() begins\n";

int XXXX = 999999999 y——
int AAAA[2] = { 111111111, 222222222 } <7
£E£££( 333333333 );

cout << "main() ends" << endl ;



L

Somple Oulput

main() begins
fun() begins

fun_arg is at &fun_arg=0x7ffff3:f9ecc

BBB is at BBB=0x7ffff3etYedl

print_stack() begins

argument k is at &k=0x7ffff3e
f9eo68

argument j is at &j=0x7ffff3e
Peeking from &j up,

Ox7ffff3ef9£f08:
Ox7ffff3ef9£f04:
Ox7ffff3e£f9£f00:
Ox7ffff3ef9efc:
Ox7ffff3ef9ef8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ef4:
Ox7ffff3ef9ef0:
Ox7ffff3ef9eec:
Ox7ffff3ef9ee8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ee4d:
Ox7ffff3ef9eel:
Ox7ffff3ef9edc:
Ox7ffff3ef9ed8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ed4:
O0x7ffff3ef22d0:
Ox7ffff3efYecc:
Ox7ffff3ef9ec8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ec4:
Ox7ffff3ef9ecO:
Ox7ffff3ef9ebc:
O0x7ffff3ef9eb8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ebs:
0x7ffff3ef9eb0:
Ox7ffff3ef9eac:
Ox7ffff3ef9eal8:
Ox7ffff3ef9ea4d:
O0x7ffff3ef9eal:
Ox7ffff3ef9e9c:
O0x7ffff3ef9e98:
Ox7ffff3ef9e94:
0x7ffff3ef9e90:
Ox7ffff3ef9e8c:
Ox7ffff3ef9e88:
Ox7ffff3ef9e84:
Ox7ffff3ef9e80:
Ox7ffff3ef9e7c:
Ox7ffff3ef9e78:
Ox7ffff3ef9e74:
Ox7ffff3ef9e70:

ox7££££3¢f9e6C )

5¢c21d9c4
0

0
3b9ac9ff
0
d3ed78e
69f6bc7
0

400c92
T££ff
£f3e£f9£f00
0

0
211ldlae3
la7daflc
13de4355
f3ef9fel
(]

0

0

400c3e
Tf£ff
f3ef9eel
(]

0

Tf£ff
f3ef9fel
(]

0

30
5c01cbcO
9
5c260440
Tf£ff
f3ef9e80
30
5¢c26b397
54c5638
4a2cb71
28

End of: print_stack()

fun ends

A main() ends

and
and

1545722308
0

for the space of k ints

0
999999999 af—" xm

0
222222222
111111111
0
4197522
32767
-202400000
0
0
555555555
444444444
333333333
-2U0239917176
0
0
0
4197438
32767
-202400032
0

0

32767
-202399776
0

0

48
1543621568
9
1545995328
32767
-202400128
48
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USM% ﬂw, Tetoesk LJ,S{' Class

#include "dsexceptions.h"
#include "List.h"

using nameSpace std;

int main( )

{
const int N = 5;
List<int> 1st;

for( int i =N-1; i > 0; —i )

{
}

lst.push_front( i );

return 0;

private:
int theSize;
Node xhead;

hxa?

Node xtail;

void init( )
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The List Clase (1 doobly - linked Lint implemewtation of o List ADT)

template <typename Object>
class List
{
private:
// The basic doubly linked list node.
// Nested inside of List, can be public
// because_the Node is itselsr private
struct Node
{
Object data;
Node *prev;
Node  xnext;

Node( const Object & d = Object{ }, Node * p = nullptr, Node * n = nullptr )
: data{ d F, previp F, next{ n +} T ¢

Node( Object && d, Node * p = nullptr, Node x n = nullptr )
: data{ std::move( d ) }, previ p }, next{ n } { }
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private:
int theSize;
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The Lisk Closs (A doibly-lnked Uot implementation of o List ADT)

head, +ail [¢ n
o| ?|€ ¢ o

& &

) ’:&r

-9 5 0 <5>
ot
o ‘? ®- o ? |o
h +ail
AL




’NL l.\ial- (’,lass - Con?;—hud—or head, OJ 2l O

private: g

int  theSize; head. il

Node xhead; L;I-l i T

Node xtail; prev o next prev o next

O|(lo

void init( ) °1°1°

{
theSize = 0;
head = new Node; head il
tail = new Node; <>
head->next = tail; W ] o ]
tail->prev = head; o) ' e [ o

r—

struct Node

{
Object data;
Node xprev;
Node  *next;

Node( const Object & d = Object{ }, Node x p = nullptr, Node * n = nullptr )
: data{ d }, prev{ p }, next{ n } { }

Node( Object && d, Node * p = nullptr, Node * n = nullptr )
: data{ std::move( d ) }, previ p }, next{ n } { }
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Llszng the Todbeok st Cless _ call erack

5 1N ,
#include "dsexceptions.h" [ 2 Y LJQ.{'Leg'\Ef /Sma,w
#include "List.h" ‘
using nameSpace std; 1 NC L's\-\l\-lwl L‘a\'

QA

int main( )

{

const int N = 5; =
List<int> 1st; L

for( int i =N-1; i> 0; —i ) —
{ —7 1
lst.push_front( i );

}

return 0;

private:
int theSize;

Node xhead;
Node xtail;

void init( )
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/* A program to demonstrate printing out partial contents of the call stack */
Fincruae.

#include
using namespace std;

int print_stack(int k, int j)({
cout << "print_stack() begins" << endl;

cout << "argument k is at &k=" << &k << " and k=" << k << endl;

cout << "argument j is at &j=" << &j << " and j=" << j << endl;

int ccCc[2] = { 77777777, 88888888 } ;

cout << "Peeking from &j up, for the space of k ints" << endl ;

int *p = (&j)+k ;

for( int 1 =k ; 1 >0 ; 1-- ){
cout << p << ": " << setw(8) << hex << *p << " = " << setw(1ll) << dec << *p << endl ;
P -= j ;// subtractin j from an int pointer sets it to the j-th previous int

}

cout << "End of: print_stack()" << endl;

}

int ffff(int fun_arg){
cout << "fun() begins" << endl;

cout << "fun_arg is at &fun_arg=" << &fun_arg << endl;

int BBB[2] = { 444444444, 555555555 } ;
cout << "BBB is at BBB=" << BBB << endl;

print_stack(40,+1);
cout << "fun ends" << endl;
int main(){
cout << "main() begins\n";
int XXXX = 999999999 ;
int AAAA[2] = { 111111111, 222222222 } ;//
f£££f( 333333333 );

cout << "main() ends" << endl ;
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/* A program to demonstrate printing out partial contents of the call stack */
Fincruae.

#include
using namespace std;

int print_stack(int k, int j)({
cout << "print_stack() begins" << endl;

cout << "argument k is at &k=" << &k << " and k=" << k << endl;

cout << "argument j is at &j=" << &j << " and j=" << j << endl;

int ccCc[2] = { 77777777, 88888888 } ;

cout << "Peeking from &j up, for the space of k ints" << endl ;

int *p = (&j)+k ;

for( int 1 =k ; 1 >0 ; 1-- ){
cout << p << ": " << setw(8) << hex << *p << " = " << setw(1ll) << dec << *p << endl ;
P -= j ;// subtractin j from an int pointer sets it to the j-th previous int

}

cout << "End of: print_stack()" << endl;

}

int ffff(int fun_arg){
cout << "fun() begins" << endl;

cout << "fun_arg is at &fun_arg=" << &fun_arg << endl;

int BBB[2] = { 444444444, 555555555 } ;
cout << "BBB is at BBB=" << BBB << endl;

print_stack(40,+1);
cout << "fun ends" << endl;
int main(){
cout << "main() begins\n";
int XXXX = 999999999 ;
int AAAA[2] = { 111111111, 222222222 } ;//
f£££f( 333333333 );

cout << "main() ends" << endl ;



main() begins

fun() begins

fun_arg is at &fun_arg=0x7ffff3ef9ecc

BBB is at BBB=0x7ffff3ef9ed0

print_stack() begins

argument k is at &k=0x7ffff3ef9e6c and k=40
argument j is at &j=0x7ffff3ef9e68 and j=1

Peeking from &j up, for the space of k ints

Ox7ffff3ef9f08: 5c21d9c4 = 1545722308
Ox7ffff3ef9£f04: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3e£f9£f00: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9efc: 3b9%ac9ff = 999999999
Ox7ffff3ef9ef8: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9efd: d3ed78e = 222222222
O0x7ffff3ef9ef0: 69f6bc7 = 111111111
Ox7ffff3ef9eec: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9ee8: 400c92 = 4197522
Ox7ffff3ef9eed: 7fff = 32767
O0x7ffff3ef9eel: £3ef9f00 = -202400000
Ox7ffff3ef9edc: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9ed8: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9ed4: 211ldlae3 = 555555555
0x7ffff3ef9ed0: la7daflc = 444444444
Ox7ffff3ef9ecc: 13de4355 = 333333333
Ox7ffff3ef9ec8: f3ef9fel = -202399776
Ox7ffff3ef9ec4: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9ecO: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9ebc: 0 = 0
O0x7ffff3ef9eb8: 400c3e = 4197438
Ox7ffff3ef9ebs: 7fff = 32767
0x7ffff3ef9eb0: f3ef9%eel = -202400032
Ox7ffff3ef9eac: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9eal: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9easd: 7fff = 32767
O0x7ffff3ef9eal: f3ef9fel = -202399776
Ox7ffff3ef9e9c: 0 = 0
O0x7ffff3ef9e98: 0 = 0
Ox7ffff3ef9e94: 30 = 48
0x7ffff3ef9e90: 5c01lcbcO = 1543621568
Ox7ffff3ef9e8c: 9 = 9
Ox7ffff3ef9e88: 5c260440 = 1545995328
Ox7ffff3ef9e84: 7fff = 32767
O0x7ffff3ef9e80: f3ef9%9e80 = -202400128
Ox7ffff3ef9e7c: 30 = 48
O0x7ffff3ef9e78: 5c26b397 = 1546040215
Ox7ffff3ef9e74: 54c5638 = 88888888
Ox7ffff3ef9e70: 4a2ch71 = 777777717
Ox7ffff3ef9ebc: 28 = 40
End of: print_stack()

fun ends

main() ends



